Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION SHAPE 1, 2
ARR4SHP
ARR4SHP - Arro 4"
Shape Pendant
DI - Direct/Indirect
D - Direct
SQUARE RECTANGLE TRIANGLE (EQUAL SIDES) Y-SPOKE X-SPOKE
SQ3 - Square 3FT x 3FT
SQ4 - Square 4FT x 4FT
SQ5 - Square 5FT x 5FT
SQ# - Square #FT x #FT
RC24 - Rectangle 2FT x 4FT
RC26 - Rectangle 2FT x 6FT
RC## - Rectangle #FT x #FT
TR3 - Triangle 3FT
TR4 - Triangle 4FT
TR5 - Triangle 5FT
TR# - Triangle #FT
YS2 - Y Spoke 2FT
YS3 - Y Spoke 3FT
YS# - Y Spoke #FT
XS2 - X Spoke 2FT
XS3 - X Spoke 3FT
XS# - X Spoke #FT
1 Shapes and dimensions on page 2.
2 Specify in 1' increments.
DIRECT OPTIC INDIRECT OPTIC
Specify NA for Direct fixture
LIGHT SOURCE 3 CRI DIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE INDIRECT LUMEN PACK.
Specify NA for Direct fixture
COLOR TEMP.
HLO
HLO - High-
Efficiency
Lambertian
Optic
SIO - Soft Indirect Optic
NA - Not applicable
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum
3 �Chromawerx SOLA and
DUO also available.
Consult factory for
details.
80CRI 4 - 80 CRI
90CRI 4 - 90 CRI
95CRI - 95 CR
4 �Not available with
full spectrum
350LMF - Eco low output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Low output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - Medium output 750 lm/ft
1000LMF - High output 1000 lm/ft
1200LMF 5 - Ultra high output 1200 lm/ft
5 �Not available with full spectrum.
350LMF - Low output
350lm/ft
500LMF - Medium output
500lm/ft
NA - Not applicable
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
VOLTAGE DRIVER 7 ELECTRICAL ELECTRICAL SECTIONS (optional) 14, 15
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 6 - 347V
6 Available with D1